RXi2-BP Industrial PC
00813-0100-0134
RXi2-BP Industrial PC
The Next Generation Of Ruggedized Computing
Data Sheet
October 2020
Emerson has developed the next generation of
its powerful, expandable, and reliable industrial

     listed are measurements of the specific test cases.
RXi2-BP Industrial PCOctober 2020
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Operating Temperature2,3
R2B0N8N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C 0C
R2B0N6N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5N1N3A0F RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N3N1N3A0F RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N4N1N3A0F RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N2N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N0N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 4GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N1N1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8A1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7A1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N5A1N3A0F RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N4A1N3A0F RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1404I CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 -40˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N2A1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 16GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N1A1N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD V1605B CPU, 8GB RAM, 128GB SSD, Win 10 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N8N2N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 16GB RAM, 256GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N6N2N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 4GB RAM, 256GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
R2B0N7N2N3A0A RXi2 - BP Industrial PC: AMD R1505G CPU, 8GB RAM, 256GB SSD 0˚C up to 70˚C
3www.Emerson.com
Firmware
n UEFI AMI Aptio® 5
Dimensions (H x W x D)
n 158 x 191 x 44.5 mm, Weight: 1.45kg
Mechanical
n Rugged aluminum and stainless steel housing for optimal
     thermal management and durability
n IP20 – Protection against particles
Range Operating2, 3 Storage
Standard 0°C up to +70°C -40°C up to +85°C
Extended -40°C up to +70°C -40°C up to +85°C
Humidity 5-95% @ +40°C 5-95% @ +40°C
Altitude 6,600 ft. (2.0km) 40000 ft. (12 km)
Software Support
n Windows® 10 IoT 2019 LTSC
n Linux Ubuntu 18.04, 20.04, and above
n VxWorks® 7.0 (upon request)
Safety
n Designed to meet standard UL62368, CE class A, FCC-A
Mounting Options
n Slim (Book)
n DIN Rail
n Panel Mounting Kit (R2B00ACCMP01)
n DIN Rail Mounting Kit (R2B00ACCRM01)
1  Additional configuration options may be available, contact your regional sales representative to inquire.
2 At 100% CPU load temperature range requires vertical orientation of the heat sink fins at free convection.
3 Operating temperature is dependent on the CPU and SSD choice, application software, orientation of the heat sink fins at free convection. For detailed
recommendations please contact support team.